284
GNIAZDO MEBLOWE WPUSZCZANE
Recessed power socket
COMFORT PLUS
WARRANTY
3
WIRELESS
CHARGING
220-240 V
50-60 Hz
MAX
3500 W 16 A
MAX IP20 120 mmØ
1,5 m, 5 W RJ45 USB
AE-BPW4F120P-10
2xUSB 5V/3,1A
2xRJ45
4 x french
biały, white
tworzywo,
 plastic
5902801355172
AE-BPW4F120P-20 czarny, black 5902801355288
AE-BPW4S120P-10
4 x schuko
biały, white 5902801355264
AE-BPW4S120P-20 czarny, black 5902801354878
Ø 145
2
6
5
9
0
GNIAZDO MEBLOWE WPUSZCZANE
Recessed power socket
CAMINO
WARRANTY
3
WIRELESS
CHARGING
FAST CHARGE USB C
220-240 V
50-60 Hz
MAX
3500 W 16 A
MAX IP20 80 mmØ
1,5 m, 10 W
AE-BPW2FCAM-20
USB-A + USB-C
DC5V 3A (max 15,0W)
 DC9V 2A (MAX. 18,0W)
 DC12V 1.5A (MAX. 18,0W)
2 x french czarny,
black aluminium
tworzywo,
aluminium
plastic
5902801325410
AE-BPW2SCAM-20 2 x schuko 5902801355233
AE-BPW2FCAM-10 2 x french biały,
white
5902801325533
AE-BPW2SCAM-10 2 x schuko 5902801325656
113
3
3
0
m
in
 3
4
0
2
4
0
GNIAZDO MEBLOWE WPUSZCZANE
Recessed power socket
AVARO PLUS
WARRANTY
3
WIRELESS
CHARGING
FAST CHARGE USB C
220-240 V
50-60 Hz
MAX
3500 W 16 A
MAX IP20
1,5 m,
5 W
AE-PB1FAVAP-20
USB-A + USB-C
DC5V 3A (max 15,0W)
DC9V 2A (MAX. 18,0W)
DC12V 1.5A (MAX. 18,0W)
1 x french czarny,
black
aluminium
tworzywo,
aluminium
plastic
5902801325137
AE-PB1SAVAP-20 1 x schuko 5902801355349
AE-PB1FAVAP-53 1 x french szary,
gray
5902801325786
AE-PB1SAVAP-53 1 x schuko 5902801326172
AE-PB1FAVAP-10 1 x french biały,
white
5902801355196
AE-PB1SAVAP-10 1 x schuko 5902801325540
240
11
9
7
2
210
10
9